
MOBILE LIFT TABLES
Mobile lift tables enhance ergonomics by positioning the load at a convenient working 
height while providing mobility to easily position the lift where it is needed.

They enhance ergonomics by minimizing lifting, reaching, and stretching to load/
unload. In turn, this reduces the risk of worker injury and improves efficiency.

Blue Giant mobile lift tables are available in a variety of capacities, with single and 
double scissor models for extra height reach.



Blue Giant offers a full line of dock levelers, dock safety equipment, seals and shelters, accessories, ergonomic and scissor lift equipment and industrial trucks. 
Concurrent with our continuing product improvement program, specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact Blue Giant for latest information. 
Some features illustrated may be optional in certain market areas.
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Mobile Lift Tables Specifications

Model Capacity

660 lbs
300 kgs

1100 lbs
500 kgs

770 lbs
350 kgs

770 lbs
350 kgs

Max. Plat.
Height

Manual Lift

Manual Lift

Dbl. Scissor Manual Lift

Dbl. Scissor Battery Lift

35.4”
899 mm

35.4”
899 mm

51.18”
1316 mm

52”
1321 mm

Description Deck Size

19.7” x 32”
500 mm x 813 mm

19.7” x 32”
500 mm x 813 mm

19.7” x 35.8”
500 mm x 909 mm

19.7” x 35.8”
500 mm x 909 mm

Lowered
Height

11”
279 mm

11”
279 mm

13.8”
351 mm

15.9”
404 mm

BG-770DB

BG-770DB

BG-1100

BG-660

BG-660, BG-1100

BG-770D

BG-770D


