



## **MOBILE LIFT TABLES**

Mobile lift tables enhance ergonomics by positioning the load at a convenient working height while providing mobility to easily position the lift where it is needed.

They enhance ergonomics by minimizing lifting, reaching, and stretching to load/ unload. In turn, this reduces the risk of worker injury and improves efficiency.

Blue Giant mobile lift tables are available in a variety of capacities, with single and double scissor models for extra height reach.



## **Mobile Lift Tables Specifications**

Model	Description	Capacity	Deck Size	Max. Plat. Height	Lowered Height
BG-660	Manual Lift	660 lbs 300 kgs	19.7" x 32" 500 mm x 813 mm	35.4" 899 mm	11" 279 mm
BG-1100	Manual Lift	1100 lbs 500 kgs	19.7" x 32" 500 mm x 813 mm	35.4" 899 mm	11" 279 mm
BG-770D	Dbl. Scissor Manual Lift	770 lbs 350 kgs	19.7" x 35.8" 500 mm x 909 mm	51.18" 1316 mm	13.8" 351 mm
BG-770DB	Dbl. Scissor Battery Lift	770 lbs 350 kgs	19.7" x 35.8" 500 mm x 909 mm	52" 1321 mm	15.9" 404 mm





**Corporate** 410 Admiral Blvd Mississauga, ON, Canada L5T 2N6 t 905.457.3900 f 905.457.2313 USA 9201 National Turnpike, Louisville, KY 40118 www.bluegiant.com AUTHORIZED DEALER

Blue Giant offers a full line of dock levelers, dock safety equipment, seals and shelters, accessories, ergonomic and scissor lift equipment and industrial trucks. Concurrent with our continuing product improvement program, specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact Blue Giant for latest information. Some features illustrated may be optional in certain market areas.